bingley railway station, wellington street, bingley, west yorkshire bd16 2nb
tel. 01274 567789 fax. 01274 561183
email: contactus@featureradiators.co.uk
OSLO
price list with effect from 1st May 2010
a new generation of heating and seating – the ultimate in style and quality
model Radiator height  length depth     output  wenge seat# oak seat
  Colour (mm) (mm) (mm) watts  btus £
OSLO/CP/700 chrome 442 700 310 940 3209 1510 1542
OSLO/W/700 white 442 700 310 1176 4011 1418 1451
OSLO/CP/1000 chrome 442 1000 310 1213 4140 1799 1840
OSLO/W/1000 white 442 1000 310 1517 5175 1494 1534
OSLO/CP/1400 chrome 442 1400 310 1574 5369 2051 2109
OSLO/W/1400 white 442 1400 310 1979 6754 1624 1683
• all oslo radiators are made to order (non-stock), lead time is approximately 4 weeks
• radiators is made of steel and is available with either a wenge# or oak seat,
• #wenge is a highly exotic tropical hardwood from Africa. it is very dense, and is very dark brown in colour - almost black
• the radiator comes in white, chrome and colours by special order.  for colours please add 10% to the white price